

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24405/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/02/2008 in DBCMA.No.110/07 in DBCCP Mo.01377/06 in DBCWP No.5737/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.  
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

AJAY PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for dispensing with service of notice, stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 26320 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26325 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C)No.15526/2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With SLP(C)No.17366/2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With SLP(C)Nos.22408-22409 of 2008

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 10/10/2011 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.  
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.  
Ms. Richa Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.  
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Shreya Sircar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Mukundan, Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.  
Ms. Nitya Naimbiar, Adv.  
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.      ...2/-

:2:

Mr. Sumant De, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Rajan, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sangal, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Jaideep Sethi, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal ,Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam ,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kr. Gautam, Adv.for  
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let these matters be listed after three  
weeks.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master