

Mr. Rajiv Nanda ,Adv

Mr. Kuldeep S. Parihar, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mukundan, Adv.
Ms. Nitya Nambiar, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Yash Raj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Sarwa Mitter, Adv. for
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Learned counsel for the petitioners and respondents representing various banks state that they have installed bilingual electronic equipments and they have also filed the respective status report. In view of the same, no further adjudication is required. The special leave petitions are disposed of accordingly.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master